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41001 Neiva 276 331 208 320 236 171 238 268 196 0 271 300 57 262 213 119 181 204 139 75 228 149 113 300 183 17 128 79 122 70 154 5608

41006 Acevedo 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

41013 Agrado 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 16

41016 Aipe 1 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 3 0 2 4 1 2 1 1 3 0 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 5 0 3 60

41020 Algeciras 5 0 6 4 5 1 2 3 4 0 1 5 1 2 6 1 6 4 8 2 7 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 7 1 2 94

41026 Altamira 0 3 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 21

41078 Baraya 0 5 2 2 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 2 5 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 42

41132 Campoalegre 12 2 8 3 5 10 5 5 1 0 4 9 0 4 11 1 8 8 5 4 3 3 1 8 4 1 3 3 6 1 5 143

41206 Colombia 0 2 1 3 1 2 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

41244 Elías 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

41298 Garzón 5 121 5 50 14 11 10 13 93 0 14 12 2 14 4 4 30 8 14 3 30 12 3 15 8 0 14 4 2 0 6 521

41306 Gigante 6 3 5 9 3 3 4 6 9 0 7 9 1 4 5 0 5 1 7 7 4 0 0 5 2 0 7 1 5 0 1 119

41319 Guadalupe 4 2 0 6 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 42

41349 Hobo 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 0 0 27

41357 Iquira 3 1 5 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 5 0 2 3 1 2 2 1 0 5 0 0 5 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 50

41359 Isnos 0 1 0 4 0 8 24 1 0 0 4 0 0 2 2 0 5 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

41378 La Argentina 1 0 5 2 0 7 3 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 4 3 1 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 45

41396 La Plata 3 71 0 154 4 6 2 7 95 0 9 4 1 4 3 4 3 2 0 0 32 5 0 15 6 0 1 0 2 0 0 433

41483 Nátaga 0 1 0 7 0 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

41503 Oporapa 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

41518 Paicol 2 2 2 5 1 2 1 0 3 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 30

41524 Palermo 11 12 19 5 1 15 6 8 5 0 8 13 3 2 12 3 12 9 4 2 11 7 2 5 4 0 10 2 9 3 12 215

41530 Palestina 0 6 1 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

41548 Pital 3 3 2 4 1 3 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

41551 Pitalito 8 162 8 268 5 14 60 16 93 0 19 10 3 14 2 0 5 3 3 1 18 22 1 27 71 0 1 1 6 0 1 842

41615 Rivera 6 9 11 12 8 4 5 7 7 0 3 2 2 3 5 4 19 15 8 7 8 7 3 7 7 0 7 3 8 4 1 192

41660 Saladoblanco 0 2 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

41668 San Agustín 2 7 10 11 1 14 34 2 5 0 9 4 0 1 3 0 2 4 2 1 1 7 3 4 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 136

41676 Santa María 5 2 3 3 1 3 0 3 4 0 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 44

41770 Suaza 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 17

41791 Tarqui 1 2 2 8 2 2 2 0 11 0 3 1 0 1 1 2 4 0 5 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 56

41799 Tello 1 5 1 3 0 3 3 2 3 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 0 4 0 0 2 49

41801 Teruel 0 0 5 3 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 31

41797 Tesalia 1 1 3 10 2 0 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 37

41807 Timaná 2 20 3 17 0 3 5 2 15 0 4 2 1 3 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 4 0 2 7 0 2 1 1 0 0 104

41872 Villavieja 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 22

41885 Yaguará 2 5 2 8 2 1 2 0 1 0 3 5 0 6 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 3 56

DESCONOCIDO 3 13 1 6 0 1 13 2 8 0 7 7 0 5 1 2 6 0 1 0 4 1 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 93

TOTAL 367 803 334 948 306 297 434 379 607 0 383 414 75 345 290 157 327 286 228 113 383 239 137 433 327 20 194 105 191 83 197 9402
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41001 Neiva 277 313 228 321 233 166 228 286 182 23 259 294 72 273 213 102 204 222 137 83 233 128 136 292 214 11 140 86 124 51 149 5680

41006 Acevedo 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

41013 Agrado 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

41016 Aipe 0 2 3 4 4 2 1 4 3 0 2 4 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 0 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 5 0 2 59

41020 Algeciras 5 0 5 2 4 0 2 2 3 0 1 5 1 2 6 1 6 4 9 3 8 3 3 5 2 0 1 0 6 0 1 90

41026 Altamira 0 4 2 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 25

41078 Baraya 0 4 3 1 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 37

41132 Campoalegre 10 3 7 4 5 10 6 5 1 0 5 11 1 6 10 1 10 8 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 0 4 3 6 1 5 148

41206 Colombia 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

41244 Elías 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

41298 Garzón 5 150 5 41 14 11 13 13 110 2 14 13 5 13 6 4 31 11 13 4 30 11 0 16 9 0 13 3 2 2 4 568

41306 Gigante 6 3 4 9 3 3 5 8 10 0 6 8 3 5 4 0 6 2 7 6 4 0 5 5 2 0 7 0 5 0 1 127

41319 Guadalupe 4 3 0 4 2 1 0 3 6 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 40

41349 Hobo 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 25

41357 Iquira 1 1 7 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 5 0 2 2 0 3 1 2 1 5 0 1 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 2 53

41359 Isnos 0 1 0 5 0 8 24 2 0 0 4 0 0 2 2 0 5 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59

41378 La Argentina 1 0 5 3 0 7 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 2 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

41396 La Plata 3 26 1 157 6 10 2 7 91 1 8 6 1 5 4 4 3 3 1 0 23 5 0 11 7 0 0 1 1 0 1 388

41483 Nátaga 2 0 0 6 1 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

41503 Oporapa 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

41518 Paicol 2 2 3 5 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 34

41524 Palermo 11 9 20 8 2 15 6 8 6 1 8 11 3 3 10 3 15 8 4 6 11 8 2 6 3 0 12 1 12 0 14 226

41530 Palestina 0 6 1 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

41548 Pital 3 4 2 5 1 2 1 1 12 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 4 1 1 0 3 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 52

41551 Pitalito 8 151 10 271 5 9 77 17 105 2 26 9 3 13 4 0 8 4 4 1 18 17 1 24 70 0 2 0 5 0 1 865

41615 Rivera 5 7 11 14 10 4 5 7 8 0 5 1 4 2 7 2 16 12 7 7 9 7 3 7 7 0 4 5 8 2 1 187

41660 Saladoblanco 0 1 2 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

41668 San Agustín 3 5 8 11 0 14 34 3 5 1 11 6 0 2 2 0 4 4 3 2 1 6 3 7 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 142

41676 Santa María 5 2 3 3 1 2 0 3 4 0 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 3 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 44

41770 Suaza 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 19

41791 Tarqui 1 3 2 9 2 3 2 0 9 0 3 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 5 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 57

41799 Tello 1 3 0 2 0 3 3 2 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 41

41801 Teruel 1 0 5 4 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 34

41797 Tesalia 0 0 2 11 3 1 1 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 33

41807 Timaná 3 22 4 18 0 3 6 2 16 0 3 2 0 3 2 0 4 2 1 0 2 3 0 2 7 0 2 1 3 0 0 111

41872 Villavieja 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 18

41885 Yaguará 1 5 3 9 2 1 3 0 2 0 3 5 0 6 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 0 2 59

DESCONOCIDO 3 7 1 5 1 2 12 2 7 0 5 5 0 4 1 2 5 0 1 0 2 2 1 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 79

TOTAL 365 747 356 950 308 291 448 400 624 33 378 408 97 358 293 136 357 312 227 126 381 205 169 418 360 12 209 111 193 59 188 9519

Fuente:  Universidad Surcolombiana

Incluye la matrícula de Pregrado de la sede de Neiva, Garzón, la Plata y Pitalito
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